ensuring safety and comfort...
LED SMART DOWN LIGHT CONCEAL
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Cut-out (mm) Dimensions (mm)
DLSD5-102-CRW/65 - DLSD5-102-CRW/30 05w Ø75 L:102 x W:102 x H:50
- N03E0-1032 - 8w Ø100 L:113 x W:113 x H:72
DLSD9-120-CRW/65 DLSD9-120-CRW/40 DLSD9-120-CRW/30 9w Ø100 L:120 x W:120 x H:50
- - DLSD9-120-CRB/30 9w Ø100 L:120 x W:120 x H:50
DLSD12-138-CRW/65 - DLSD12-138-CRW/30 12w Ø115 L:138 x W:138 x H:60
- N03E0-1037 - 12w Ø130 L:145 x W:145 x H:75
DLSD18-188-CRW/65 - DLSD18-188-CRW/30 18w Ø150 L:188 x W:188 x H:70
Voltage      :::     100V~265V
Beam Angle      :::     60º
CCT (K)      :::     6500K/4000K/3000K
CRI      :::     ra>80
Lumen      :::     100lm/w
PF      :::     >0.6
Appearance      :::     White/Black
:: high lumen :: elegant look :: focused light :: upgraded design
APPLICATIONS::
offices, banks, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768